Provincial Government of Bulacan
TRUST FUND
SCHEDULE OF PDAF UTILIZATION
As of September 30, 2014

PDAF-Cang. Ma. Vctoria R. Sy- Alvarado ( 1st District of Bul )
PDAF-Senator Antonio Trillanes

PDAF-Cong. Rafael Mariano

PDAF-Senator Teofisto "TG" Guingona

PDAF- Cong. Sherwin N. Tugna- CIBAC Partylist

PDAF- Cong. Joselito Mendoza (3rd District of Bulacan )
PDAF- Cong. Weslie Gatchalian (Alay Buhay )

PDAF- Cong. Emerenciana De Jesus, PL Gabriela

PDAF- Cong, Gavini C. Pancho- 2nd district

PDAF- Cong.Arlene Kaka Bag-ao- Akbayan Representative

2,082,121.33
491,435.00
200,000.00
2,677,989.66
257,330.00
237,8696.10
45,130.52
143,581.85
933,412.00
48,945.00

BALANCE AS OF SEPTEMBER 30, 2014

7,117,641.46
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