Provincial Government of Bulacan

TRUST FUND



SCHEDULE OF PDAF UTILIZATION As of September 30, 2014

PDAF-Cong. Ma. Vctoria R. Sy- Alvarado (1st District of Bul)	2,082,121.33
PDAF-Senator Antonio Trillanes	491,435.00
PDAF-Cong. Rafael Mariano	200,000.00
PDAF-Senator Teofisto "TG" Guingona	2,677,989.66
PDAF- Cong. Sherwin N. Tugna- CIBAC Partylist	257,330.00
PDAF- Cong. Joselito Mendoza (3rd District of Bulacan)	237,696.10
PDAF- Cong. Weslie Gatchalian (Alay Buhay)	45,130.52
PDAF- Cong. Emerenciana De Jesus, PL Gabriela	143,581.85
PDAF- Cong, Gavini C. Pancho- 2nd district	933,412.00
PDAF- Cong.Arlene Kaka Bag-ao- Akbayan Representative	48,945.00

BALANCE AS OF SEPTEMBER 30, 2014

7,117,641.46

Certified Correct:

MARITES C. FRIGINAL Provincial Accountant